

## DEG: THE DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP FISCAL YEAR 2010-11 ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP CERTIFICATE

To secure your company's membership in DEG: The Digital Entertainment Group for the 2010-11 fiscal year, please fill out this form. Your execution of this form will entitle your ocmpany to participate in the DEG as an associate member and all rights attendant under the bylaws to associate membership. Associate member dues are \$10,000 per year and will be invoiced in a single installment. Membership dues are payable upon receipt.

Associate member dues are \$10,000 per year and will be invoiced in a single installment. Membership dues are payable upon receipt.
Please sign and return this form to:
DEG: The Digital Entertainment Group 10635 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 160 Los Angeles, CA 90025 424-248-3809 Office 424-248-3816 Fax
DEG: The Digital Entertainment Group Tax ID #: 95-4646910
<b>YES</b> , our company will participate in DEG: The Digital Entertainment Group's 2010-11 fiscal year (August 1, 2010 – July 31, 2011).
Main Company Contact - Name
Signature
Title
Company
Street Address
City, State
Telephone number
Fax number
E-mail address

1 DEG MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION



## DEG: THE DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP 2010-11 MEMBER CONTACTS

Please list additional contacts that should receive DEG correspondence, including public relations and/or product review contacts and your customer service line. Please fax back to 424-248-3816.

## **ADDITIONAL CONTACTS:**

Name	Name	Name	
Title	 Title	Title	
Company	Company	Company	
Address	Address	Address	
Telephone number	Telephone number	Telephone number	
Fax number	 Fax number	Fax number	
E-mail address	 E-mail address	E-mail address	
PR/PRODUCT REVIEW CONTACT:			
Name	Telephone numbe	Telephone number	
Title	Fax number	 Fax number	
Company	E-mail address	E-mail address	
Address			
CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER:			
Telephone number			
		WWW.DEGONLINE.ORG DEG 2	